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Model 50C18H V - C50V 

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS 
SPECIAL VERSION VAN 
GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT 4,5 - 5 TON 
ENGINE POWER MOTORE F1C 180CV EURO VID 
GEAR BOX TYPE 6 SPEED MANUAL GEARBOX. - 400 
AXLE CONFIGURATION 4X2 
WHEELBASE WHEELBASE 4100 
LOAD COMPARTMENT INTERNAL 
HEIGHT 

VAN INTERNAL HEIGHT (H2) 

FRONT SUSPENSION TYPE MECH. TORSION BAR (QUAD-TOR) 
REAR SUSPENSION TYPE MECHANICAL REAR SUSPENSION TYPE 
DRIVE HAND LH DRIVE 
COLOUR WHITE IC 194 
TYRES 195/75R16 IC 110/108   
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PREDISPOSITION INDEPENDENT HEATER 
TRACTION PLUS AND HILL DESCENT 
STRUCTURAL REINFORCEMENTS (R66) 
CRANKCASE SUMP GUARD 
GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT 5 TON 
AUTOMATIC WIPERS AND HEADLIGHTS CONTROL 
HEATED BLOW-BY FOR SUBARCTIC CLIMATE (-30) 
ADJUSTABLE STEERING COLUMN 
FMS DATA INTERFACE 
HTD ELEC. AD MIRRORS 
FOG LIGHTS 
MODEL YEAR 2019 H 
WARNING TRIANGLE 
DRIVERS AIRBAG AND SEAT BELT 
PROVISION FIRE EXTIN 
NO DIVIDING WALL 
SPECIFIC REINFORCEMENTS 
NO ADVANCED EMERGENCY BRAKING SYSTEM - AEBS 
OPEN STORAGE + USB (CHARGE) 
HEATED FRONT SEATS 
WITHOUT PASSENG SEAT 
ETICHETTE OMOLOGATIVE IN LINGUA 
FRONT & REAR WHEEL MUDFLAPS 
NO LANE DEPARTURE WARNING 
DIGITAL TACHOGRAPH 
EMERGENCY CALL SYSTEM - ERA GLONASS 
W/O STANDARD HEADLINING 
CRUISE CONTROL 
FULL LED HEADLIGHTS 
HEATED DRIVERS SEAT. 3 DEGREE OF ADJUSTMENT - LUMBER SUPPORT 
WHEEL CHOCKS 
ADDITIONAL SETTABLE LIMITER 
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74051 GASOLIO EN590 ARTICO CL.2 (T-32g) RIFORNIMENTO 20L 
137  WITHOUT DIFF. LOCK 
154  WITHOUT TOW  HOOK 
255  WITHOUT DRIVER PRESENCE FEEDBACK BY CAN 
342  RADIATOR IN ALUMINUM 
567  110 AH BATTERIES 
687  ATERMIC GREEN TINTED WINDSCREEN 
693  ELECTRIC WINDOWS 
726  SLIDING SPARE WHEEL CARRIER 
905  WITHOUT LOCKING VEHICLE WITH AUTOMATIC DOOR OPEN 
1153  WITHOUT NEW PARKING SENSORS 
1154  WITHOUT REVERSE CAMERA WITH DYNAMIC LINES 
2077  REAR PARABOL. SPRING 
2108  WITHOUT TELEMATIC BOX 
2181  CENTRAL EXHAUST PIPE 
2210  SPARE WHEEL 
2287  FUEL FILTER HEATER 
2307  STEEL WHEELS 
2444  SOFT TOUCH STEERING WHEEL 
2456  IVECO BADGING 
2472  NO TPMS TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM 
2536  DAYTIME LIGHTS 
2645  WITHOUT AIR CONDITIONING 
2946  SHAPED TANK 70 L 
3384  PREDISPOSITION TOWING AT 3,5 TON 
3441  SEAT BELT REMINDER 
4039  WITHOUT START & STOP 
4071  GEARBOX 2840.6 O.D. 
4079  WITHOUT ECON POWER 
4159  STEEL FLOOR WITHOUT COVERING 
4166  DEL INTERNAL COVERING OF LOAD SPACE 
4320  STANDARD PAINT FOR BUILDER BUILDER 
4351  SIDE PANEL WITHOUT WINDOWS 
4353  DEL. CAB REAR TRIM 
4488  SYSTEM ESP 9 
4696  L WIDTH ADMITTED 2000 MM 
4920  WITHOUT  AIR COND. COMPRESSOR 
5109  WITHOUT FLASHLIGHT 
5414  WITHOUT SMOKING KIT 
5439  MINUS GEARBOX SIDE PTO 
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5596  NO FIRST AID KIT 
5938  VIN CODE CHECK DIGIT 
6164  FUEL FILLER PIPE MOUNTED ON REAR OF CAB 
6234  WITHOUT RETARDER 
6356  90KM/H SPEED LIMITER 
6363  PEDAL CONTROLLED CLUTCH UNIT (Manual) 
6433  STANDARD EQUIPMENT 
6435  DEL. HOMOLOGATION ADAPTATIONS FOR SPECIFIC COUNTRIES 
6438  LHD/RHD CIRCULATION 
6498  STANDARD MODEL BADGING 
6521  NO TRAILER PLUG 
6523  DEL. BATTERY CUT OFF SWITCH 
6536  REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING 
6544  NO HEADLAMP  WASHERS 
6566  WITHOUT EMER. SWITCH 
6646  FABRIC SEATS WITHPVC EDGING 
6683  DEL. RADIATOR 
6733  CENTRAL PARKING BRAKE MANUAL 
6741  STANDARD START 
6750  WITHOUT REAR BENCH 
6800  SIDE SLIDING DOOR 
6807  STANDARD SIDE DOOR 
6808  180 DEGREE OPENING REAR DOORS 
6812  REAR DOOR WITHOUT WINDOWS 
6813  MANUAL OPENING SIDE DOOR 
6828  WITHOUT TANKS ON AF 
6925  DPF 
6940  DATA SET STANDARD 
7134  3.308 REAR AXLE RATIO 
7304  ENGINE GEARS 3500 
7629  NO REVERSE BUZZER 
7819  WITHOUT DIVIDING WALL LAST ROW PASSENGER 
7881  DELETE CHARGE CONNECTION 
8288  WITHOUT TOLL PROV. 
8630  WITHOUT UPPER SHELVES COMPARTMENTS 
8631  WITHOUT EXTRA THIRD KEY 
8655  WITHOUT BODY BUILDER INTERFACE 
8661  REAR STEP 
8740  WITHOUT BACK SENSOR 
8838  WITH THIRD STOP LIGHT ON UPPER REAR FACE 
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14864  WITHOUT INFLATION KIT 
14865  WEIGHT 2100 - 3700 
14871  WITHOUT CNG CENTRAL TANKS 
14872  STANDARD SUSPENSION 
14987  COC WVTA 
20661  195/75R16 IC 110/108 2120/4000 
72325  EURO VI-D ENGINE SETTING 
72390  STANDARD FUEL 
72616  STANDARD OIL SUMP 
72623  COLOR TFT INSTRUMENT CLUSTER (KM/H) 
72837  220 A ALTERNATOR (12V) 
72840  MANUAL HIGH BEAM CONTROL 
73021  REAR VIEW MIRRORS FOR BODY WIDTH UP TO 2,200 MM 
73182  WITHOUT LATERAL BADGES 
73197  WITHOUT REMOTE CRANKING 
75420  WITHOUT ADDITIONAL BUTTON ON DASHBOARD 
75683  STANDARD SAFETY BELT 
75689  GOODS TRANSPORT HOMOLOGATION 
76130  AUTORADIO PREPARATION 
76133  WITHOUT PACK SERVICE 
76243  LANGUAGE STANDARD PACK 
76746  STANDARD DASHBOARD 
77161  WITHOUT ADDITIONAL COMPARTMENT UNDER CAB STEP 
77741  WITHOUT HANDLES FOR CAB ENTRY 
77867  WIDE WHEEL ARCH 
78980  STANDARD LIGHTS LOAD COMPARTMENT 
79250  20L UREA TANK UNDER CAB FLOOR 
79298  STANDARD HEADRESTS 
79337  FRONT GRID IN BLACK COLOUR 
79443  Manuals EMEA-APAC 
79462  ACOUSTIC COMFORT KIT 
79569  BATTERY SMART CHARGING 
79724  WITHOUT SPECIFIC DATASET 
79760  WITHOUT RUN LOCK 
190  CRANKCASE SUMP GUARD 
219  WHEEL CHOCKS 
815  VOLANO PER FRIZIONE 11" 
2211  WARNING TRIANGLE 
2463  CRUISE CONTROL 
2714  HTD ELEC. AD MIRRORS 
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2911  NO LANE DEPARTURE WARNING 
4495  DRIVERS AIRBAG AND SEAT BELT 
4544  PROVISION FIRE EXTIN 
5925  ADDITIONAL SETTABLE LIMITER 
6555  FOG LIGHTS 
6610  WITHOUT PASSENG SEAT 
6628  HEATED DRIVERS SEAT. 3 DEGREE OF ADJUSTMENT - LUMBER 
SUPPORT 
6663  FRONT & REAR WHEEL MUDFLAPS 
6724  SPECIFIC REINFORCEMENTS 
6749  NO DIVIDING WALL 
7848  DIGITAL TACHOGRAPH 
8662  PREDISPOSITION INDEPENDENT HEATER 
8679  W/O STANDARD HEADLINING 
8767  HEATED FRONT SEATS 
14569  FMS DATA INTERFACE 
72069  EMERGENCY CALL SYSTEM - ERA GLONASS 
72625  FULL LED HEADLIGHTS 
72813  TRACTION PLUS AND HILL DESCENT 
72836  MODEL YEAR 2019 H 
72841  AUTOMATIC WIPERS AND HEADLIGHTS CONTROL 
75081  GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT 5 TON 
77006  ETICHETTE OMOLOGATIVE IN LINGUA 
77022  NO ADVANCED EMERGENCY BRAKING SYSTEM - AEBS 
77416  STRUCTURAL REINFORCEMENTS (R66) 
78401  HEATED BLOW-BY FOR SUBARCTIC CLIMATE (-30) 
79300  OPEN STORAGE + USB (CHARGE) 


